

SB106\_L.002

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Public & Behavioral Health & Human Services.

SB22-106 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 3, line 2, strike "THE CHIEF" and substitute
- 2 "A".
- 3 Page 3, line 20, strike ""CHIEF CLINICAL" and substitute ""CLINICAL".
- 4 Page 3, line 21, strike "AND MAY PROVIDE" and substitute "OR PROVIDES".
- 5 Page 4, line 8, strike "THAT" and substitute "WHO".
- 6 Page 4, line 9, strike "AND" and substitute "OR".

\*\* \*\*\* \*\* \*\*\* \*\*